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Joueur

Gianni FANNI
Maxime PLANCHEZ
Nicolas DREUX
kevin DUBOSQ
Yacin HAMDI
Laurent LETOURNEUR
Olivier VADENNE
Julien BELZ
Alexandre PIRES
Gary DEBOSSE
Audrey PUY

José ALMEIDA
Pascal CHAMPY
Fabien DEMANDE
Frédéric PARAY
Sonia LECOMTE
Nicolas PAULIN
Jennifer JEZEQUEL
Jean Paul GUILLOUET
Antonio ALMEIDA
MARTIN Pascal
Nathan GASSIE
Giuliano VOLPE
Arnaud CUZIN
Nicolas JOUSLIN
Hugo-Jean EGU
Patrice JAN
Nathalie CADIOU
Greg BRUNET

Yan RENAUX

Charles MUNOZ
Vincent PETIT
Christophe FALCO
Valérie COURVALET
Olivier CADORET
William COUSTENOBLE

Pseudo

Djafaa
GLADIATORS620
Scouzyallin
OSEF
Yacmaax
Aslo

Bugs23
Jujube27
alexp
Boubou 92
Miss M&Mn's
Fépi.78
SHARKAPONK 78
cobra
Schmoruk
BillieJane
warnico
Boika78
Polo78
JohnBRoute
CALOU
NanoGeant
giuliano
ArnaudC
Nicolas J
Bruwms
Patrice-78
Ma régalade
kossos
grobot
Houssemagne
L2PIC

Ouais ouais
totof47
courvalou
Yeti OC
Willydu78

Heure
Elimination

16:39:11
16:13:57
16:11:08
16:03:26
15:56:35
15:48:21
15:38:32
15:37:28
15:25:47
13:04:08
12:03:59
11:56:36
11:47:50
11:47:22
11:38:03
11:28:07
11:27:07
11:25:25
11:12:43
10:52:09
10:50:26
10:45:39
10:45:22
10:36:56
10:26:45
10:20:39
10:11:08
10:10:04
10:09:41
00:34:57
00:33:05
00:31:35
00:28:56
00:27:42
00:26:46
00:26:17

Niveau
Elimination

23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Stéephane BECQUART
Clement VERNADAL
Barbara DREUX
Emmanuel JOSSELIN
Stéphane DELIRY
Christelle RENAUDIN
Gerard GONNEAU
Peggy BOVER

Gaetan RAUX
Stephane JOUSLIN
Magali PERRIN
Pascal CHAUVOT
Damien FRANCHI
Antoine CACHIA
Alexandre BRUN
Henri JAUDOIN

Yves ZARITZKI

Sonia CACHIA

Alain CHAPPUIS
David LECLERC
Xavier INDA

Matthieu PEREZ
Benoit DAUMAS
Patrice QUERNET
Antéro RODRIGUES
Lakdar GHASSAB
Pascal MARTIN
Stephane DUFRESNE
Julie PAWLAK
Lahcene AISSA
Laurence LAMY
Stephane BATYS
Morgan KERAUFFRET

Sébastien LECAUCHOIS

Bruno DUREGNE
Marwnn DERVILLE
Aurélien BANDLE
Serge ALEXANDRE
Eric WOLF

Actarus78
Latulipe
barraka
Salsamanu
Steph de Chav
Kterpilleuse
GGO
Peggy B
GUEGUETTE
Steph
magalyep
Loulouom95
MaisQueTCon
KAQUE 78

Al bator
Freshdab
NISSABELLA
CHANEL
Alain ASSE
DavidL
Xavier inda
Matthieu P
HarleyCouine
Imhotep
AntéroR
Lazer shark
CALOU
St-Germain92
Julye
MYGALE
Talolo
Poulain
Goldorak78
Backdraft
NoDoubt
Marwnn78
Marvel33
Heytoi
WOLF78

00:26:03
00:22:31
00:04:38
00:03:19
23:58:56
23:57:45
23:54:36
23:43:42
23:40:27
23:34:04
23:32:36
23:30:09
23:23:08
23:22:45
23:21:59
23:04:17
22:59:54
22:57:47
22:57:35
22:56:52
22:56:31
22:43:39
22:37:57
22:36:45
22:31:55
22:31:40
22:25:46
22:15:18
22:13:17
22:13.01
22:12:13
22:11:12
22:08:21
22:08:06
22:07:44
22:02:52
21:58:11
21:46:14
21:45:51

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11




77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Brigitte CHAPUY
Loic DAUXAIS
Dominique LAMY
Jean PETZI
Olivier BONIX

Eric SAINT YRIEIX
Patrick QUILLERE
Jean ABABII
Gautier BOUCLY
Christine FRANCES
Patrick TERNANT

Jean-Michel LE MORVAN

Merouane SEBAI
Sylvie BECQUART
Gaelle

Stanislas BOURIEZ
David PAILLES
Pierre DE BROCA
Régis GAUBERT
Philippe FRUGIER
Mickael SERAIN
Vincent TABARY
Pierre HOUSSEMAND
Maryléne GARCIA
Jean-Robert DUPAS
Pascal BIELLE
Alexis MARESCAUX
Matthieu TEFFAUD
Benoit DUPUIS
Paul DE OLIVEIRA
Venetia HALABAYEK
Jordan NYAMSI

Dominique MARMEISSE
Jean-Pierre BOURDONNEAU

Emmanuel PILLON
Sylvain VERDIER
Cyril EVERAD
Arnaud FANONNEL
Brigitte CAPLANE

Cio
Elyox

Charlie Bpokp

Jean PETZI
GONJIN
STYX
Patrick Q
Jean
Orion
KKristinAA
r2d2

JMi River
Mse84
Candy78

Stan

Pierre DB
Siger78
Romeo
MYK
Vince7274
Q7Nutsriver
Mrs Krobb
minou
CALLOU
Alexismk15
Thieum

Paul DeO
TIC

Jnj95
SummitBoy
OURSON
mistrr314
THEBOSS
Prince
arno
Volverfree

21:44:13
21:41:59
21:40:37
21:40:22
21:35:20
21:29:46
21:24:41
21:23:52
21:22:33
21:19:56
21:15:29
21:12:09
21:07:02
20:53:58
20:44:31
20:25:55
20:25:38
19:56:25
19:50:42
19:49:43
19:41:08
19:36:50
19:32:43
19:29:33
19:23:20
19:16:39
19:15:07
19:08:22
19:00:17
18:58:18
18:52:41
18:47:02
18:43:58
18:42:19
18:38:39
18:38:27
18:33:08
18:30:26
18:29:03
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Farid MOUHOUTA
Jean-Xavier CHHITH
Frédéric GUINET
Sylvestre FONTANILLE
ODINOTTE Nicolas
Marcel LANDRE
Matthieu HELOU
Donald JEAN-PHILIPPE
Geoffroy MARCHEIX
Christophe LABATE
Yab YAB

Michael GARCIA
Frederic RAUX
Nicolas VIGUIER

Alain DAVID
Christophe BROGLY
Christele GOISIER
Rémy PERRUCHON
NORA SIFI

Benjamin DRAY
Nicolas DELIRY
William PREVOST
Johann BONHOMME
Carine LENOIR
Samantha JAN

Florian ROUX
Thomas FABBRO
Bruno MASSON

Herve LANDAIS
Valérie PALERMO
Charles VILLEMANDY
Louis AROLES-BELLAIS
Nicolas ODINOTTE
Aurore LASTEL

Sergio FERREIRA
Eric GUILBERT

Didier LABBE
Catherine CREVECOEUR
Benjamin DRAY

FARID
YooooDA
Lapin
SylvestreF
Nino-94
Scrighac29
MpasPokora
972Micky
Maverick
Pompouille94
Yab

Oderf

Nicky

All

brgchrist
Lucky lady
RemyP
mangetalangue
SnowBack
Nico

Willy

YOYOSB

Miss kinder
Monokiny
SP6

Monsieur Pink
KRAKO2404
Herve L

Mona
Charlybarrel
Louis AB
Nino94
PokerPrincess
Piratas
Maxibus
Romario1966
Catcoeur
SnowBack

18:27:54
18:25:20
18:25:05
18:24:49
18:23:39
18:20:04
18:18:59
18:13:58
18:12:05
18:06:00
18:04:29
17:55:59
17:49:34
17:46:00
17:44:41
17:31:54
17:28:22
17:23:30
17:21:08
17:20:09
17:15:08
16:56:59
16:54:47
16:48:58
16:45:44
16:45:31
16:45:20
16:44:42
16:04:41
16:01:42
15:59:46
15:58:11
15:46:10
15:44:32
15:35:20
15:31:29
15:28:46
15:24:08
15:22:22
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155
156
157
158
159

Maxime BONNIER
Maxime ROMIL
Maxime JACQ
Muriel COSTANTINI
CLEMENS Eric

ibonstars
MaxiMax78
Keja
Pokm64
Morbak

15:18:07
15:16:12
14:40:42
14:39:47
Absence excusée
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